
Briance 20,00 € 30,00 € 20,00 € 40,00 € 142,00 € 150,00 € 800,00 €

Roselle 20,00 € 30,00 € 40,00 € 142,00 € 150,00 € 800,00 €

Les deux 20,00 € 30,00 € 20,00 € 40,00 € 142,00 € 150,00 € 800,00 €

Briance 20,00 € 30,00 € 20,00 € 40,00 € 142,00 € 150,00 € 800,00 €

Roselle 20,00 € 30,00 € 40,00 € 142,00 € 150,00 € 800,00 €
Les deux 20,00 € 30,00 € 20,00 € 40,00 € 142,00 € 150,00 € 800,00 €

Briance 30,00 € 40,00 € 20,00 € 40,00 € 142,00 € 150,00 € 800,00 €

Roselle 30,00 € 40,00 € 40,00 € 142,00 € 150,00 € 800,00 €

Les deux 30,00 € 40,00 € 20,00 € 40,00 € 142,00 € 150,00 € 800,00 €

Briance 30,00 € 40,00 € 20,00 € 40,00 € 142,00 € 150,00 € 800,00 €

Roselle 30,00 € 40,00 € 40,00 € 142,00 € 150,00 € 800,00 €
Les deux 30,00 € 40,00 € 20,00 € 40,00 € 142,00 € 150,00 € 800,00 €
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Habitants 

Commune
5,00 € 5,00 € 1,00 €

Associations 

Communales

300,00 €

80,00 €

380,00 €

Néant

Gratuit

MOBILIER

200,00 €

80,00 €

280,00 €

200,00 €

80,00 €

280,00 €

Habitants 

Commune

Une fois par an et par foyer

A partir de la 2ème location

100,00 €

80,00 €

180,00 €

Salle + Bar + Cuisine

Habitants et 

Associations hors 

Commune

LOCATIONS
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Gratuité 3 fois dans l'année

Associations 

Communales
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Week-end


